Event 33
21.05.2023 - 10:40

Boys, 100m Butterfly

YOB 2007 - 2008

Results

Points: FINA 2023
Rank

BAGI Zoltan

KATANA Jakub
ANTAL David
CERNAK Adam
JOZWIAK Tymoteusz
JURCIK Jan
SELINGR Lukas
SCIRANKA Jan

©NOOA~WNE

EXH MAJOR Erik
EXH ZANYI Ferdinand
EXH STRAKA Simon

YB

07
07
08
07
08
07
08
08

07
07
08

Hungarian Swimming Federation
Polish Swimming Federation
Hungarian Swimming Federation
Slovenska Plavecka Federacia
Polish Swimming Federation
Czech Swimming Federation
Czech Swimming Federation
Slovenska Plavecka Federacia

Polish Swimming Federation
Hungarian Swimming Federation
Slovenska Plavecka Federacia

Time

55.77
56.19
56.90
57.65
57.68
58.42
1:00.58
1:02.47

59.02
1:01.00
1:04.07

Pts

697
681
656
631
630
606
543
496

588
532
459

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Polski Zwigzek Phywacki

s Ministerstwa
AT Spartu i Turysty®i
wlilfi

Registered to Polish Swimming Federation
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